FAMEG

chair

Atu

Product code: A-2302

820

silhouettes.

450

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

Design: Pawlak&Stawarski

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech/oak

820

520

450

460

58

690x470x1030

0,334

The collection showcases furniture with a simple yet refined
design, characterized by subtle detailing. Its strength lies in its

520 versatility, making the chairs suitable for a range of

—= environments, from homes to public spaces. The simple
design highlights the beauty of the natural wood, and the
variety of available finishes allows for limitless customization
options to meet individual preferences. The classic
construction of the chair and armchair brings out their
timeless character and emphasizes their distinguished

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech/oak

820

520

450

490

58

0,9/1

2,07/1

690x470x1030

0,334
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