

chair

Atu

Product code: A-2302

Design: Pawlak&Stawarski

The collection showcases furniture with a simple yet refined design, characterized by subtle detailing. Its strength lies in its versatility, making the chairs suitable for a range of environments, from homes to public spaces. The simple design highlights the beauty of the natural wood, and the variety of available finishes allows for limitless customization options to meet individual preferences. The classic construction of the chair and armchair brings out their timeless character and emphasizes their distinguished silhouettes.

	OPTION A: VENEER SEAT	OPTION B: UPHOLSTERY
POSITION	VALUE OPTION A	VALUE OPTION B
Wood (type)	beech/oak	beech/oak
Total height (mm)	820	820
Total depth (mm)	520	520
Total width (mm)	450	450
Seat height (mm)	460	490
Net weight (kg)	5,8	5,8
Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m	0,9/1	
Leather consumption (m² / pcs)	2,07/1	
Quantity per carton box	2	2
Dimensions of the carton box	690x470x1030	690x470x1030
Volume of the carton box (m³)	0,334	0,334

